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PRICE DAY/TIMES ADDRESS DESCRIPTION LISTED BY AGENT PHONE

Heatherdowns/River Rd. $129,900 Saturday, June 15, 1-3pm 3620 Treelawn Impressive Crossgates beauty on Ig fenced lot, 3 brms, 2 full baths, many updates RE/MAX Preferred Associates Mary Driscoll 419-508-0149
Holland $118,400 Sunday 2-4 pm 1936 Connecticut Blvd. 3 bedroom, 1.5 baths, attached plus 4 car detached garage Coldwell Banker Haynes Real Estate Inc.  Joseph Pickett 419-467-7615
Maumee Sunday Noon-3 pm 1101 Key St. Minimum Bid Auction! Minimum Bid $99,900 Sat., June 23 at 1pm! Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group Beth Rose 419-534-6223
Maumee $219,900 Sun. 2pm - 4pm 1850 Cass Road 4BRM, 3BA Ranch, 2551 sq. ft., saltwater in-ground pool. By Owner 419-350-3196
Michigan $295,000 Sunday 6/16, 2-4 pm 6487 Edgewater Spectacular 120" RIVERFRONT contemporary beauty w/50' floating dock, 2-3 brmsCity Trends Realty Sandra Peer 419-344-5135
Monclova/Waterside $239,800 Sunday 1-4 pm 7364 Manatee Ct., Maumee, OH Newer Listing, awesome Catalina model, over 2200 sf, professionally decorated ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125
Northwood $119,900 Sunday 6/16/13, 2-4 pm 1962 Beachcraft Lovely home in quiet Northwood neighborhood The Danberry Co., Realtors Joe Kiss 419-466-9754
Oregon $219,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 3704 Lily Open floor plan ranch, new, energy efficient, quality construction, master Key Realty Bob Perkins 419-276-3222
Perrysburg $239,000 Sun., 1-4pm 11 Callander Court 1.5 Story Condo, 3BRM, 2.5BA, basement, 2400 sq. ft., MBRM on main floor Owner Phyllis 419-467-2766
Sylvania $219,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 8615 Whitecliff Beautiful Villa in the Legacy, 1956 sf, 3 brm, 2 %2 baths + bonus rm, 1st flr master RE/MAX Preferred Associates Eddie J. Campos 419-367-2667
Sylvania Twp §74,500 Sunday 12-2 pm 5409 Westcastle #3 Owner wants an offer, great location, low utilities The Danberry Co., Realtors Carole Nemeth 419-349-0657
Walnut Hills/Five Points  $59,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 4312 Lyman West Toledo Charmer! Spacious 3 brm, 2 full bath home on extra wide fenced lot  RE/MAX Preferred Associates Mary Driscoll 419-508-0149
Waterville $157,000 SATURDAY, June 15, 1-4 pm 203 N. River Rd. Walk to historic Waterville from this classic 4 brm, 1.5 bath home, 1784 sq ft RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029
WATERVILLE $159,900 Sun. 6/16, 2-4 914 Michigan Totally updated! 4BRM Charmer. New roof, bath, carpet, paint & more! By Owner Katherine 419-349-5202
West Toledo $109,000 Sunday 6/16, 1-3 pm 3652 Devon Hill Washington Local 4 brm, 2 bath, over 2,000 sq ft, Ig lot, Lincolnshire The Danberry Co., Realtors Rachel Osnowitz 419-261-1265
Whitehouse $233,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 6327 Julianna Wesley Farms new construction Craftsman style, 3 brm, 2 full baths, 1685 sq ft  Key Realty Bob Wagner 419-392-0651
Whitehouse Sunday Noon-3 pm 5957 Whitehouse Spencer Rd. Absolute Auction! Saturday, June 22 at 11 am! Selling to Highest Bidder Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group Beth Rose 419-534-6223

List your Open House here for as low as $29 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




